Position

Probation Chief Officer
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Administrative Analyst Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Community Services Officer
Secretary Legal IlI

Office Clerk Il

Office Technician |

Other Positions Held County

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Department

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Total Wages

$138,590
$97,387
$79,405
$79,244
$79,088
$77,748
$75,704
$74,866
$54,885
$38,583
$36,116

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,139
$30,673
$29,114
$20,422
$23,179

$7,628

$7,238
$29,726
$22,128
$23,814

$1,341



