Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Probation Chief Officer		Inyo County	Probation	\$138,590	\$40,139
Probation Officer III		Inyo County	Probation	\$97,387	\$30,673
Probation Officer II		Inyo County	Probation	\$79,405	\$29,114
Probation Officer II		Inyo County	Probation	\$79,244	\$20,422
Administrative Analyst II		Inyo County	Probation	\$79,088	\$23,179
Probation Officer II		Inyo County	Probation	\$77,748	\$7,628
Probation Officer II		Inyo County	Probation	\$75,704	\$7,238
Community Services Officer		Inyo County	Probation	\$74,866	\$29,726
Secretary Legal III		Inyo County	Probation	\$54,885	\$22,128
Office Clerk III		Inyo County	Probation	\$38,583	\$23,814
Office Technician I		Inyo County	Probation	\$36,116	\$1,341